
2ND ROUND 3RD ROUND SWEET 16 ELITE EIGHT FINAL FOUR CHAMPION FINAL FOUR ELITE EIGHT SWEET 16 3RD ROUND 2ND ROUND

March 20-21 March 22-23 March 27-28 March 29-30 April 5 April 7 April 5 March 29-30 March 27-28 March 22-23 March 20-21

1 Florida ($110000) Arizona ($105000) 1

Florida ($110000) Arizona ($105000)

16 Albany ($150000) Weber St ($111664) 16

Pittsburgh ($107900) Arizona ($105000)

8 Colorado ($399750) Gonzaga ($130000) 8

Pittsburgh ($107900) Ok. St. ($127250)

9 Pittsburgh ($107900) Oklahoma St ($127250) 9

Pittsburgh ($107900) Arizona ($105000)

5 VCU ($158350) Oklahoma ($135000) 5

Stephen F Austin ($115000) Oklahoma ($135000)

12 Stephen F Austin ($115000) ND State ($148900) 12

SFA Univ ($115000) Oklahoma ($135000)

4 UCLA ($315000) San Diego State ($299000) 4

Tulsa ($120000) NMSU ($149267)

13 Tulsa ($120000) New Mexico St. ($149267) 13

Dayton ($53000) Arizona ($105000)

6 Ohio St ($100000) Baylor ($101207) 6

Dayton ($53000) Baylor ($101207)

11 Dayton ($53000) Nebraska ($125000) 11

Dayton ($53000) Baylor ($101207)

3 Syracuse ($75000) Creighton ($119000) 3

Syracuse ($75000) Creighton ($119000)

14 Western Mich ($79224) UL-Lafayette ($212000) 14

Dayton ($53000) Baylor ($101207)

7 New Mexico ($166553) Oregon ($205000) 7

New Mexico ($166553) BYU ($163900)

10 Stanford ($1799000) BYU ($163900) 10

EKU ($135000) BYU ($163900)

2 Kansas ($170250) Wisconsin ($192000) 2

EKU ($135000) Wisconsin ($192000)

15 Eastern Kentucky ($135000) American ($391400) 15

1 Virginia ($225000) Wichita St ($118125) 1

Coastal Carolina ($130000) Wichita St ($118125)

16 Coastal Carolina ($130000) Texas So ($175000) 16

Memphis ($68000) Wichita St ($118125)

8 Memphis ($68000) Kentucky ($142000) 8

Memphis ($68000) Kentucky ($142000)

9 GW ($391400) Kansas St ($228375) 9

Michigan St ($62000) St. Louis ($86000)

5 Cincinnati ($102000) St. Louis ($86000) 5

Cincinnati ($102000) St. Louis ($86000)

12 Harvard ($458000) Xavier ($102000) 12

Michigan St ($62000) St. Louis ($86000)

4 Michigan St ($62000) Louisville ($189000) 4

Michigan St ($62000) Louisville ($189000)

13 Delaware ($234500) Manhattan ($461370) 13

MSU ($62000) Mercer ($73180)

6 UNC ($318000) UMass ($295000) 6

Providence ($118000) Tennessee ($100000)

11 Providence ($118000) Tennessee ($100000) 11

Providence ($118000) Mercer ($73180)

3 Iowa St ($155000) Duke ($165000) 3

Iowa St ($155000) Mercer ($73180)

14 NCCU ($165000) Albany ($150000) NC State ($175000) Mercer ($73180) 14

Prov ($118000) Mt. St. Mary's ($160000) Xavier ($102000) Mercer ($73180)

7 UConn ($286000) Texas ($209120) 7

St. Joe's ($125000) Cal Poly ($400000) Iowa ($166000) Arizona State ($127900)

10 St. Joe's ($125000) Texas So ($175000) Tennessee ($100000) Arizona State ($127900) 10

UWM ($120000) Wofford ($88500)

2 Villanova ($500000) Michigan ($187280) 2

UWM ($120000) Wofford ($88500)

15 UW-Milwaukee ($120000) Wofford ($88500) 15
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